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Digital weighing

L

Rated loading capacity
Dimensions
Fork lowered
Outside fork width
Fork length
Single fork length
Rated lifting height
Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Handle style
Wheel type
Big steering wheel dimensions
Small load bearing wheel dimensions (Dual-wheel)
Max. range
Mini. weight
Displayed index value
Accuracy level
Tolerance
Battery
Service weight
Customized fork length

Thermal printer
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mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
kg
kg
kg

kg
V/Ah

kg
mm

3000
570 X 1150

85

570

1150

170

115

1550

570

1210

Rubber coated handle
Polyurethane
®180 X 50
®70 X 60

2500
20

0.5

Level 3

215

6/4
98

700-1800
Optional

3000
700 X 1150
85
700
1150
170
115
1550
700
1210
Rubber coated handle
Polyurethane
®180 X 50
@70 X 60
2500
20
0.5
Level 3
2.5
6/4
103

Digital weighing

Weighing and handling, precise and stable, strong performance and long battery life

\Wear-resistant PU casters

Wear-resistant, low noise, shock absorption, no marking,
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Easy pressure relief | Neutral positioning | |nCl’eaS§ﬂgll’ ssure
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Theforks are integra
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Integrated casting cylinder
Good sealing, safe and no oil leakage, stable
performance

If the distance between pallet |
positions is greater than 700mm,

If the distance between pallet
positions is less than 700mm,
choose Narrow leg 570
specification

Strong

choose Wide leg 700 specification

load- bearing ca aC|t

forged without welding, making them sturdy and durable.

Thickened steel plate

High strength, durable and resistant to wear and tear
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Wide leg 700mm
Narrow leg 570mm
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