HCE series Electronic Weighing Manual Hydraulic Pallet Truck



ltem/Model	Unit	HCE1	HCE2
Rated loading capacity	kg	3000	3000
Dimensions	/	570 X 1150	700 X 1150
Fork lowered	mm	85	85
Outside fork width	mm	570	700
Fork length	mm	1150	1150
Single fork length	mm	170	170
Rated lifting height	mm	115	115
Overall length	mm	1550	1550
Overall width	mm	570	700
Overall height	mm	1210	1210
Handle style	1	Rubber coated handle	Rubber coated handle
Wheel type	1	Polyurethane	Polyurethane
Big steering wheel dimensions	mm	φ180 X 50	φ180 X 50
Small load bearing wheel dimensions (Dual-wheel)	mm	φ70 X 60	φ70 X 60
Max. range	kg	2500	2500
Mini. weight	kg	20	20
Displayed index value	kg	0.5	0.5
Accuracy level	1	Level 3	Level 3
Tolerance	kg	±2.5	±2.5
Battery	V/Ah	6/4	6/4
Service weight	kg	98	103
Customized fork length	mm	700-1800	
Thermal printer	1	Optional	

















